Lap Detail by Rider

Event: May 1, 2016 Quad Classes
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
2 Deimer, Dustin, Quad B 8 13 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:54 00:11:54 25.21
00:23:42 00:11:48 25.42
00:35:42 00:12:00 25
00:47:37 00:11:55 25.17
00:59:53 00:12:16 24.46
01:12:25 00:12:32 23.94
01:24:20 00:11:55 25.17
01:36:18 00:11:58 25.07
Averages: 00:12:02 24.93
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
4 Peterman, Michael, Quad C 7 25 8
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:16:17 00:16:17 18.42
00:29:06 00:12:49 23.41
00:42:00 00:12:54 23.26
00:54:32 00:12:32 23.94
01:07:21 00:12:49 23.41
01:21:03 00:13:42 21.9
01:35:55 00:14:52 20.18
Averages: 00:13:42 22.07
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
6 Matthias, Jesse, +40 Quad 3 37 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:37 00:11:37 25.82
00:23:45 00:12:08 24.73
00:36:42 00:12:57 23.17
Averages: 00:12:14 24.57
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
13 Hamsing, Mark, Quad C 7 17 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
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00:12:07 00:12:07 24.76
00:24:09 00:12:02 24.93
00:36:17 00:12:08 24.73
00:48:55 00:12:38 23.75
01:01:51 00:12:56 23.2
01:15:02 00:13:11 22.76
01:28:16 00:13:14 22.67
Averages: 00:12:37 23.83
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
32 Kramer, Landon, Quad C 6 29 11
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:18 00:12:18 24.39
00:33:51 00:21:33 13.92
00:53:55 00:20:04 14.95
01:08:22 00:14:27 20.76
01:22:38 00:14:16 21.03
01:36:08 00:13:30 22.22
Averages: 00:16:01 19.55
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
33 Wollin, Hayten, Quad C 6 28 10
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:46 00:13:46 21.79
00:28:16 00:14:30 20.69
00:44:19 00:16:03 18.69
01:02:15 00:17:56 16.73
01:17:48 00:15:33 19.29
01:33:25 00:15:37 19.21
Averages: 00:15:34 19.40
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
36 Rolf, Cameron, Quad C 7 22 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:19 00:12:19 24.36
00:24:07 00:11:48 25.42
00:37:23 00:13:16 22.61
00:51:56 00:14:33 20.62
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01:06:21 00:14:25 20.81
01:19:53 00:13:32 22.17
01:32:12 00:12:19 24.36
Averages: 00:13:10 22.91
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
60 Annala, Kyle, Quad C 7 23 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:08 00:12:08 24.73
00:24:49 00:12:41 23.65
00:37:37 00:12:48 23.44
00:50:49 00:13:12 22.73
01:05:33 00:14:44 20.36
01:18:49 00:13:16 22.61
01:33:10 00:14:21 20.91
Averages: 00:13:19 22.63
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
76 Ritter, Drew, +40 Quad 8 14 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:52 00:11:52 25.28
00:24:00 00:12:08 24.73
00:35:58 00:11:58 25.07
00:48:30 00:12:32 23.94
01:00:26 00:11:56 25.14
01:12:08 00:11:42 25.64
01:24:05 00:11:57 25.1
01:36:21 00:12:16 24.46
Averages: 00:12:03 24.92
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
77 Peterson, Glen, Quad C 4 35 14
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:14:48 00:14:48 20.27
00:32:24 00:17:36 17.05
00:52:37 00:20:13 14.84
01:10:44 00:18:07 16.56
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Averages: 00:17:41 17.18
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
83 Recore, Lloyd, +40 Quad 2 41 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:15:41 00:15:41 19.13
00:31:51 00:16:10 18.56
Averages: 00:15:56 18.85
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
87 Worley, Logan, Quad C 5 32 13
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:16:00 00:16:00 18.75
00:32:15 00:16:15 18.46
00:53:28 00:21:13 14.14
01:12:47 00:19:19 15.53
01:31:28 00:18:41 16.06
Averages: 00:18:18 16.59
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
92 Mueller, Jarod, Quad AA 9 4 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:42 00:10:42 28.04
00:21:32 00:10:50 27.69
00:32:41 00:11:09 26.91
00:43:54 00:11:13 26.75
00:55:03 00:11:09 26.91
01:06:09 00:11:06 27.03
01:17:24 00:11:15 26.67
01:28:19 00:10:55 27.48
01:39:24 00:11:05 27.07
Averages: 00:11:03 27.17
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
93 Callaway, Tom, Quad C 1 43 17
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
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00:12:40 00:12:40 23.68
Averages: 00:12:40 23.68
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
95 Kinnard, Jayce, 12-15 Quad 1 45 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:21:51 00:21:51 13.73
Averages: 00:21:51 13.73
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
118 Stricklin, Jeff, Quad C 8 15 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:19 00:11:19 26.51
00:22:57 00:11:38 25.79
00:34:54 00:11:57 25.1
00:47:01 00:12:07 24.76
00:59:25 00:12:24 24.19
01:11:44 00:12:19 24.36
01:24:33 00:12:49 23.41
01:37:37 00:13:04 22.96
Averages: 00:12:12 24.64
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
127 Romenesko, Brady, Quad C 5 31 12
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:29 00:11:29 26.12
00:23:29 00:12:00 25
00:36:30 00:13:01 23.05
00:48:45 00:12:15 24.49
01:01:32 00:12:47 23.47
Averages: 00:12:18 24.43
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
150 Catlin, Markus, Quad C 6 27 9
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:02 00:12:02 24.93
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00:25:20 00:13:18 22.56
00:42:37 00:17:17 17.36
00:59:39 00:17:02 17.61
01:13:50 00:14:11 21.15
01:27:40 00:13:50 21.69
Averages: 00:14:37 20.88
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
177 Matthias, Joe, 12-15 Quad 6 26 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:10 00:13:10 22.78
00:27:47 00:14:37 20.52
00:44:22 00:16:35 18.09
00:58:56 00:14:34 20.59
01:12:57 00:14:01 21.4
01:26:33 00:13:36 22.06
Averages: 00:14:26 20.91
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
195 Schwartz, Jared, Quad AA 9 1 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:00 00:10:00 30
00:20:06 00:10:06 29.7
00:30:07 00:10:01 29.95
00:40:15 00:10:08 29.61
00:50:26 00:10:11 29.46
01:00:45 00:10:19 29.08
01:10:58 00:10:13 29.36
01:21:12 00:10:14 29.32
01:31:31 00:10:19 29.08
Averages: 00:10:10 29.51
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
214 Flood, Jeremy, Quad A 8 16 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:04 00:12:04 24.86
00:24:47 00:12:43 23.59
00:37:11 00:12:24 24.19
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00:49:28 00:12:17 24.42
01:02:14 00:12:46 235
01:14:34 00:12:20 24.32
01:27:35 00:13:01 23.05
01:40:56 00:13:21 22.47
Averages: 00:12:37 23.80
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
223 Dick, Dawson, Quad C 3 39 16
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:23 00:11:23 26.35
00:28:33 00:17:10 17.48
00:43:49 00:15:16 19.65
Averages: 00:14:36 21.16
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
252 Tarlton, Mindy, Women's Quad 7 24 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:20 00:13:20 225
00:26:09 00:12:49 23.41
00:39:17 00:13:08 22.84
00:52:49 00:13:32 22.17
01:06:28 00:13:39 21.98
01:20:06 00:13:38 22
01:34:15 00:14:09 21.2
Averages: 00:13:28 22.30
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
301 Dick, Dave, +40 Quad 2 42 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:54 00:12:54 23.26
00:36:00 01:17:06 3.89
Averages: 00:18:00 13.58
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
329 Charbonneau, Steve, Quad B 4 33 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:40 00:11:40 25.71
00:23:27 00:11:47 25.46
00:35:33 00:12:06 24.79
00:47:47 00:12:14 24,52
Averages: 00:11:57 25.12
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
331 Tarlton, Tim, Quad B 4 34 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:16 00:12:16 24.46
00:24:40 00:12:24 24.19
00:39:39 00:14:59 20.02
00:55:35 00:15:56 18.83
Averages: 00:13:54 21.88
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
340 Elfstrom, Keegan, 12-15 Quad 7 19 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:38 00:12:38 23.75
00:25:00 00:12:22 24.26
00:37:30 00:12:30 24
00:49:53 00:12:23 24.23
01:02:29 00:12:36 23.81
01:15:28 00:12:59 23.11
01:28:32 00:13:04 22.96
Averages: 00:12:39 23.73
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
350 Elfstrom, Chris, Quad C 8 9 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:59 00:11:59 25.03
00:23:45 00:11:46 255
00:35:22 00:11:37 25.82
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00:47:04 00:11:42 25.64
00:59:12 00:12:08 24.73
01:10:57 00:11:45 25.53
01:22:41 00:11:44 25.57
01:34:18 00:11:37 25.82
Averages: 00:11:47 25.46
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
375 Berger, Ben, Quad A 9 3 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:13 00:11:13 26.75
00:22:15 00:11:02 27.19
00:33:11 00:10:56 27.44
00:44:16 00:11:05 27.07
00:55:25 00:11:09 26.91
01:06:25 00:11:00 27.27
01:17:16 00:10:51 27.65
01:28:17 00:11:01 27.23
01:39:16 00:10:59 27.31
Averages: 00:11:02 27.20
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
400 Berger, Andrea, Women's Quad 7 18 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:18 00:12:18 24.39
00:24:17 00:11:59 25.03
00:36:12 00:11:55 25.17
00:48:53 00:12:41 23.65
01:01:40 00:12:47 23.47
01:14:47 00:13:07 22.87
01:28:16 00:13:29 22.25
Averages: 00:12:37 23.83
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
406 Van Bemmel, Marcus, Quad C 1 44 18
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:07 00:13:07 22.87
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Averages: 00:13:07 22.87
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
547 Dhein, Claire, 12-15 Quad 4 36 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:19:13 00:19:13 15.61
00:37:33 00:18:20 16.36
01:04:09 00:26:36 11.28
01:27:40 00:23:31 12.76
Averages: 00:21:55 14.00
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
584 Mrotek, Tanner, Quad C 3 38 15
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:26 00:12:26 24.13
00:24:58 00:12:32 23.94
00:38:23 00:13:25 22.36
Averages: 00:12:48 23.48
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
585 Mrotek, Tyler, Quad A 8 7 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:13 00:12:13 24.56
00:23:23 00:11:10 26.87
00:34:48 00:11:25 26.28
00:46:11 00:11:23 26.35
00:57:21 00:11:10 26.87
01:08:51 00:11:30 26.09
01:20:21 00:11:30 26.09
01:32:01 00:11:40 25.71
Averages: 00:11:30 26.10
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
586 Hutterer, Kaden, 12-15 Quad 6 30 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:14:05 00:14:05 21.3
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00:28:02 00:13:57 21.51
00:42:01 00:13:59 21.45
01:07:45 00:25:44 11.66
01:23:55 00:16:10 18.56
01:38:06 00:14:11 21.15
Averages: 00:16:21 19.27
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
718 Witter, Jason, 16 Quad C 7 21 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:04 00:12:04 24.86
00:25:39 00:13:35 22.09
00:39:31 00:13:52 21.63
00:52:32 00:13:01 23.05
01:05:27 00:12:55 23.23
01:18:28 00:13:01 23.05
01:31:08 00:12:40 23.68
Averages: 00:13:01 23.08
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
750 Dhein, Neil, Utility 3 40 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:19:17 00:19:17 15.56
00:37:37 00:18:20 16.36
01:27:47 00:50:10 5.98
Averages: 00:29:16 12.63
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
775 Berger, Bill, Quad AA 9 2 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:28 00:10:28 28.66
00:20:42 00:10:14 29.32
00:30:58 00:10:16 29.22
00:41:11 00:10:13 29.36
00:51:37 00:10:26 28.75
01:01:51 00:10:14 29.32
01:11:59 00:10:08 29.61
01:22:09 00:10:10 29.51
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01:32:21 00:10:12 29.41
Averages: 00:10:16 29.24
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
780 Madura, Trevor, Quad B 8 6 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:49 00:10:49 27.73
00:21:45 00:10:56 27.44
00:33:09 00:11:24 26.32
00:44:33 00:11:24 26.32
00:55:54 00:11:21 26.43
01:07:12 00:11:18 26.55
01:18:25 00:11:13 26.75
01:29:43 00:11:18 26.55
Averages: 00:11:13 26.76
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
811 Recore, Austin, Quad AA 9 5 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:14 00:11:14 26.71
00:22:23 00:11:09 26.91
00:33:23 00:11:00 27.27
00:44:28 00:11:05 27.07
00:55:39 00:11:11 26.83
01:06:46 00:11:07 26.99
01:17:49 00:11:03 27.15
01:28:57 00:11:08 26.95
01:40:08 00:11:11 26.83
Averages: 00:11:08 26.97
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
840 Massart, Jordan, Quad B 8 12 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:11 00:11:11 26.83
00:22:25 00:11:14 26.71
00:34:10 00:11:45 25.53
00:46:06 00:11:56 25.14
00:58:41 00:12:35 23.84
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01:11:09 00:12:28 24.06
01:23:33 00:12:24 24.19
01:36:09 00:12:36 23.81
Averages: 00:12:01 25.01
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
902 Sheldon, Jesse, Quad C 8 10 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:58 00:11:58 25.07
00:23:43 00:11:45 25.53
00:35:30 00:11:47 25.46
00:47:33 00:12:03 24.9
00:59:28 00:11:55 25.17
01:11:14 00:11:46 255
01:22:54 00:11:40 25.71
01:34:20 00:11:26 26.24
Averages: 00:11:48 25.45
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
911 Luckow, Jacob, Quad AA 7 20 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:26 00:11:26 26.24
00:23:19 00:11:53 25.25
00:35:27 00:12:08 24.73
00:49:27 00:14:00 21.43
01:03:51 00:14:24 20.83
01:16:45 00:12:54 23.26
01:31:02 00:14:17 21
Averages: 00:13:00 23.25
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
919 Madura, Benjamin, Quad A 8 11 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:36 00:11:36 25.86
00:23:21 00:11:45 25.53
00:35:17 00:11:56 25.14
00:47:13 00:11:56 25.14
00:59:25 00:12:12 24.59
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01:11:42 00:12:17 24.42
01:23:38 00:11:56 25.14
01:35:53 00:12:15 24.49
Averages: 00:11:59 25.04
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
933 DeGrand, Dustin, Quad A 8 8 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:19 00:11:19 26.51
00:22:58 00:11:39 25.75
00:34:35 00:11:37 25.82
00:46:08 00:11:33 25.97
00:57:25 00:11:17 26.59
01:08:54 00:11:29 26.12
01:20:25 00:11:31 26.05
01:32:23 00:11:58 25.07
Averages: 00:11:33 25.99
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